NO: 9

558

PO Box 528,

- N,

ESTABLISHED 1918

Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073911

me\ No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No:

Warshay Investments

4110261833
FATIR' E:

Customer Order Date:
19.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
4730167587

KWV Order Number:
110868342
Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 44.159kg

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 558

OR queri

FLO-ID 28503
essa@kwv.co.za

901311

901148

700024258

700023621

NMOQmUmHm Red Blend 1.5L 2021

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Non-Alcoholic

900194 |700025029 | Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3 | CS
900135 |700023738 | KWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 cs
ITEMS NDOT MGMMhHMUW

Cs

'S
"

300
750

a
»

3 x 150

(o

0 2.0
1.0

373.24
413.82

3.10
9.20

0 1

Liquor Runngrs
DEBRIE

i

Signed:

Item HmumnﬂTm - No dtock

361.67
375.75

rpamn

\

723.34
375.75

108.50
56.36

831.84
432.11

Delivered by

Received in good order

Depot Signature

Payment Terms:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

| Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

on behalf of Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

'For Receipt from Customer

End of month,

Currency: ZAR

plus three days

Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) LEtd
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